
Potato price in West Bengal mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Potato - Jyoti Dhupguri APMC  8.50  850.00  900 -  800.00 2025-12-29

Potato - Jyoti Jalpaiguri Sadar APMC  10.00  1,000.00  1050 -  900.00 2025-12-15

Potato - Red Dhupguri  14.50  1,450.00  1500 -  1,400.00 2025-11-03

Potato - Jyoti Belacoba  11.90  1,190.00  1200 -  1,180.00 2025-10-31

Potato - Red Belacoba  13.60  1,360.00  1370 -  1,350.00 2025-10-31

Potato - Jyoti Moynaguri  11.70  1,170.00  1180 -  1,160.00 2025-10-31

Potato - Jyoti Dhupguri  12.00  1,200.00  1200 -  1,150.00 2025-10-31

Potato - Red Jalpaiguri Sadar  14.00  1,400.00  1450 -  1,350.00 2025-10-31

Potato - Other Moynaguri  13.70  1,370.00  1380 -  1,360.00 2025-10-31

Potato - Jyoti Jalpaiguri Sadar  12.00  1,200.00  1200 -  1,150.00 2025-10-31

Potato - Local Belacoba  14.00  1,400.00  1400 -  1,350.00 2025-04-29

Potato - Local Jalpaiguri Sadar  12.40  1,240.00  1260 -  1,200.00 2025-03-28

Potato - Desi Moynaguri  9.00  900.00  900 -  850.00 2025-03-11

Potato - Local Dhupguri  9.00  900.00  900 -  850.00 2025-03-10

Potato - Desi Jalpaiguri Sadar  10.00  1,000.00  1050 -  950.00 2025-02-04

Potato - Other Belacoba  22.00  2,200.00  2300 -  2,100.00 2024-12-30

Potato - Other Jalpaiguri Sadar  22.00  2,200.00  2300 -  2,100.00 2024-12-30

Potato - Other Dhupguri  22.00  2,200.00  2300 -  2,100.00 2024-12-30

Potato - Jyoti Falakata  20.50  2,050.00  2080 -  2,000.00 2024-05-13

Potato - Jyoti Alipurduar  20.50  2,050.00  2080 -  2,020.00 2024-05-13

Potato - Red Alipurduar  22.50  2,250.00  2300 -  2,200.00 2024-05-13

Potato - Red Falakata  23.00  2,300.00  2350 -  2,250.00 2024-05-13

Potato - Other Falakata  9.50  950.00  1000 -  900.00 2024-03-01

Potato - Other Alipurduar  9.50  950.00  1000 -  900.00 2024-03-01
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